




As per the guidelines issued by

Food Safety and Standards Authority

of India (FSSAI) an average active

adult requires 2000 kcals of

energy per day. However, the

actual calories needed may vary

per person.

l

l If you have any food allergies, please alert your server prior to 
l Calories information as per standard one portion serving.
l An average active adult requires 2000k cal energy per day.  Calories needs may vary.  

 Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to government taxes. 
ordering. 
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Aperitif

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Campari
Aperol

350
350
350
700
350

Whisky

Glenlivet 12yrs
Glen?ddich 12yrs
Talisker 10yrs
Hibiki suntori
laphroaig
Singleton 12 yrs
Glen Morangie 10yrs
lagavulin
Amrut Indian Single Malt

1150
1150
1150

2300
1500
1100
1100
2500
850

SINGLE MALT

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Jameson irish whiskey

800
650
750

american whisky

Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker blue label
Royal Salute 21 Yrs
Johnnie Walker black label
Johnnie Walker Red label
J&B Rare
Black Dog reserve
Teachers highland
100 Pipers
Black & White
Ballentines
Paul john Bold
Paul john Briliance

900
3750
3550

825
550
575
550
500
475
525
650
950
950

SCOTCH WHISKY



Vodka

Grey Goose
Absolute
Belvedere
Ciroc
Smirnoff Red

1049
525
1100
1100
500

Rum

Bacardi White
Old Monk
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

450
350
375

Gin

Tanquery
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Gordons
Greater Than
Hendricks
Stranger & Son

850
575
525
500
400

1049
400

Tequila

Camino Silver
Don Angel
Café Patron

675
700

1100



425
500
725
750
550
500
450
500
600
600

1100
550
400

Beer

King?sher Beer
Kig?sher Ultra Beer
Corona
Hoegaarden
Heineken
Budweiser
Carlsberg
Tuborg
Bira White
Bira Blond

Brandy

Hennessy Vs
Martel Vs
Courian-Nepolean Red

Liqueur

champagne &  sparkling wine

Baileys irish cream

Moet & Chandon Brut, France

Cointreau

Moet & Chandon Rose Brut, France

Kahlua

Dom Perignon, France

Triple Sec

Prosecco Tiamo Brut, Italy

Sula Seco

Jager Meister

Sula Brut

G H Humm Brut

700

20000

800

20000

675

55000

700

7500

2800

700

5500

23000



6550
6550
6050
6050
6550
5050
5050
3550
3550

By bottle

1200
1200
800

By Glass

6550
6550
6550
5500
5300
5300
6550
6550
6550
5300
5300
3550
3550

By bottle

white wine

Baron philippe de rothschild cadet d'oc sauvignon blanc
Baron philippe de rothschild cadet d'oc chardonnay
Golden sparrow chardonnay rubicone
J c chardonnay
Hardy Stamp Chardonnay Semillon
Two oceans sauvignon blanc
Two oceans chardonnay
Sula sauvignon blanc
Sula chenin blanc

white wine by glass

J C chardonnay
Two oceans sauvignon blanc
Sula chenin blanc

Red wine

Baron philippe de rothschild cadet d'oc cabernet sauvignon
Baron philippe de rothschild cadet d'oc pinot noir
Baron philippe de rothschild cadet d'oc merlot
Golden sparrow sangiovese rubicone
J c merlot
J c shiraz cabernet
Hardys Stamp Cabernet Syrah
Cono sur bicicleta pinot noir
Cono sur tocornal merlot
Two oceans pinotage
Two oceans shiraz
Sula shiraz cabernet
Sula saroti red

red wine by glass

J c shiraz cabernet
Two oceans pinotage
Sula satori red

1200
1200
700

By GLASS



900
940
740
625
800
800
625
700
900
625

625

625

600

625

600

600

625

600

600

cocktails

Long Iceland ice Tea
Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Mai Tai
Negroni
Black russian
Martini
Whisky sour
Lynchburg Lemonade
Sangria

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Cocktails

Curse of pirates
White rum, orange juice, passion fruit syrup, lime juice

Pegasus
Tequila, gin, litchi juice, apple juice, cilantro muddle, black pepper, sugar syrup  
Krasney maria
Gin, raspberry, grendine syrup, cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup

Sky 75
Gin, tequila, lime juice, triple sec, sparkling wine

Fumo martini
Gin, vermouth, olive juice, star anise

Winter night
Rum, kiwi, angustura bitter, lime juice, sugar syrup, ginger ale

Gladioator
dark rum/white rum/litchi juice/triple sec/lime juice/green chilli muddle

Lost in Triangle
whisky, pomogrante syrup, cinemon syrup, triple sec, lime juice, rosemary petals

Rosa senorita
Tequila, raspberry, milkmaid

BARTENDER'S CHOICE

Keparosa 625
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